Event 1 Boys Discus Throw
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Name

Ma'afala, Bensen
Tataipu, Kamakana
Tilton, Kaipo
Andres, Nick
Walker Jr, Samuel
Takai, Tonga
Kaanana, Daniel
Alapai, Kanoe
Wills, Shayne
Aano, Landon
Kaai, Lake

Lilo, Kody
Tautuiaki, Pieho
Kapoi, Seth
Makanoa, Brandon Edmun
Finau, Chris
Nakatsu, Keeyan
Blake-Poasa, Tristan
Lino, Gabriel
Kunihiro, Ryan
Ulukita, Isaac

Event 2 Girls Discus Throw
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Name

Mokiao, Charmaine
Santiago, Taisha

Vegas, Kasandra

Pua, Nicole

Olores, Pacifica
Kahalewai, Cheray-Uilani
Lopez, Ciara

Hopfe, Kamaile

Event 3 Girls Shot Put
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Name

Mokiao, Charmaine
Vegas, Kasandra
Santiago, Taisha

Pua, Nicole

Kahalewai, Cheray-Uilani
Olores, Pacifica

Hopfe, Kamaile

Lopez, Ciara

Onishi, Melissa

Event 4 Boys Shot Put
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Name

Ma'afala, Bensen
Tataipu, Kamakana
Walker Jr, Samuel
Ulukita, Isaac

Lilo, Kody

Kaai, Lake
Kanoho, Justin
Kapoi, Seth

Tilton, Kaipo

03.08.08 JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha - 3/8/2008
Kamehameha Schools - Kapalama Campus

School

Damien
Damien
Kamehameha
St Louis
Kamehameha
Damien
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Damien
Damien
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Damien
Kamehameha
St Louis
Damien
St Louis
Damien

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac

School

Damien
Damien
Kamehameha
Damien
Damien
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha

Finals

129-11
128-10
128-00
122-11
120-04
118-08
114-02
108-06
108-00
105-08
105-04
100-06
91-09
88-01
86-02
80-06
78-07
74-04
73-01
63-05
FOUL

Finals

99-02.25
90-10.25
87-06.25
76-02.75
65-07.50
62-03.50
59-05.50

54-08

Finals

41-02.50
30-04.00
27-07.00
26-11.00
23-04.00
22-11.00
20-00.00
19-09.00
19-09.00

Finals

45-11.25
43-05.00
42-04.00
42-03.00
39-05.25
38-11.00
38-05.50
38-03.00
37-04.50

Results

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Correia, Haku
Andres, Nick
Kaanana, Daniel
Takai, Tonga
Tautuiaki, Pieho
Blake-Poasa, Tristan
Pickard, Sean
Kaluhiokalani, Kamalani
Finau, Chris
Kunihiro, Ryan
Lino, Gabriel
Rezentes, Ryan

Event 5 Boys Long Jump
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Name

Romuar, Niko

Soma, Cole

Lee, Breysen
Kanehailua, Anston
Morita, Mikel Thomas
Pescaia, Micah
Nemiroff, Taylor
Auyong, Brent
Bryant, Joey
Valdes-Healy, Matthew
Kurosawa, Nicholas
Jensen, Steven
Martin, John

Tamayo, Tyler

Event 6 Girls Long Jump
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Name

Kauhane, Kristen
Mikami, Noe
Aken-Pagdilao, Kelli
DeMello, Christine
Chang, Kelly Ann
Opedal, Kelly
Kinilau, Shawna
Mitchell, Krystal
Flynn, Victoria

Event 7 Boys Triple Jump

— O 0 000N AW~

—

Name

Bright, Jesse

Mau, Trevor
Minns, Carl

Ryder, Wave
Pescaia, Micah
Morita, Mikel Thomas
Kanehailua, Anston
Lee, Breysen
Bryant, Joey
Auyong, Brent
Martin, John

Damien
St Louis
Kamehameha
Damien
Damien
St Louis
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Damien
St Louis
Damien
Kamehameha

School

Damien
St Louis
Damien
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac
Kamehameha
St Louis
St Louis
St Louis
Mid-Pac
St Louis
Damien

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha

School

Kamehameha
St Louis
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Damien
St Louis
Kamehameha
St Louis
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37-00.50
35-03.00
34-06.00
33-09.75
31-10.00
31-02.50
29-06.50
29-05.00
29-01.50
26-05.00
25-09.50
25-06.50

Finals

19-08.50
18-06.00
18-06.00
17-08.50
17-08.00
16-08.00
16-03.75
16-03.50
16-01.50
14-00.00
13-09.00
12-10.50
12-09.00

DQ

Finals

14-08.75
14-00.50
13-11.00
13-10.00
13-04.00
13-00.50
12-09.50
11-11.00

FOUL

Finals

41-01.00
40-08.50
40-02.00
39-01.00
37-10.50
35-08.00
35-05.00
35-03.00
34-01.75
33-07.00
30-03.50



Event 8 Girls Triple Jump

Name

Kauhane, Kristen
Bumatai, Amy
Aken-Pagdilao, Kelli
DeMello, Christine
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Event 9 Boys High Jump

Name

Minns, Carl
Martin, Michael
Lee, Breysen
Gomes, Jordan
Spencer, Taylor
Hoopili, Laamea
McClinton, Micah
Bryant, Joey
Kanehailua, Anston
10 Nemiroff, Taylor
11 Auyong, Brent
11 Kaahanui, Isaiah
11 Palupe, Nicholas
11 Sagucio, Brendan
--- Cook, Chris
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Event 10 Girls High Jump

Name

1 Herring, Kanani
2 Kauhane, Hailey

Event 11 Boys Pole Vault

Name

1 Swain, Micah
2 Barr, Tyler

Event 12 Girls Pole Vault

Name

Bumatai, Amy
Nakamura, Traci
Bissen, Brianna
Kauhane, Kristen
Chee, Makamae
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Name

1 Teixeira, Jacob
2 Morita, Mikel Thomas
3 Oliveira, Matthew

Name

1 Meditz, Alana
2 Noa, Jennifer
3 Fernandes, Kristen

03.08.08 JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha - 3/8/2008

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha

School

Kamehameha
St Louis
Damien
Kamehameha
St Louis
Kamehameha
St Louis
St Louis
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac
St Louis

School

Kamehameha

Kamehameha

School

Kamehameha

Kamehameha

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha

Event 13 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha

Event 14 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha

Kamehameha Schools - Kapalama Campus

Finals

30-01.00
29-07.00
26-05.00
24-05.00

Finals

5-10.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-02.00
5-02.00
5-00.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
4-10.00
4-10.00

NH

Finals

4-11.00
4-07.00

Finals

13-00.00
7-06.00

Finals

8-06.00
6-06.00
6-00.00
6-00.00
5-06.00

Finals

16.5h
17.6h
17.8h

Finals

18.4h

20.5h
22.3h

Results

4

Event 15 Boys 100 Meter Dash
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Event 16 Girls 100 Meter Dash
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11
11

Event 17 Boys 1500 Meter Run
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Sarmiento, Shanice

Name

Mau, Trevor

Ho, Ryan

Asuncion, Josh
Soon III, Charles
Spencer, Taylor
Lindsey, Kyle
Mamiya, Micah
Dumlao, Brandon
Ryder, Wave
McShane, Emmett
Souza, Kalani
Sekimura, Ryan
Bollig IV, Charley
Philpot, Shane
Akiyama, Aleks
Park, Kupono
Muraoka, Jason
Valmoja, Kamu
Isaia, Nowlin
McKee, Brandon
Valdes-Healy, Matthew
Cook, Chris
Ancheta, Kyle
Rodriques, Blaize
Oshiro, Beau Jordan
Tuitele, Nephi
Pescaia Jr, Damon Lance

Name

Kauhane, Hailey
Jimenez, Ashlee
Traya, Angelica
Nakamura, Traci
Meditz, Alana
Honda, Courtney
Mitchell, Krystal
Young, Page
Curameng, Kristel
Winters, Megan
Makaula, Taira
Daddario, Tia

Name

Ortega, Alexander
Ho, Kainoa

Hee, Charlton
Sato, Isaiah
Pittman, Ryan
Kaiama, Grant
Sainz, Zachary
Akiona, Glenn
Genovia, Nathaniel

Kamehameha

School

St Louis
Kamehameha
Damien
Kamehameha
St Louis
Kamehameha
St Louis
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
St Louis
Damien
St Louis
Kamehameha
Damien
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Damien
St Louis
St Louis
St Louis
St Louis
Damien
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Damien
Kamehameha

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Christian Acad
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac
Mid-Pac
Christian Acad
Kamehameha
Christian Acad

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
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22.8h

Finals

11.0h
11.1h
11.3h
11.3h
11.5h
11.6h
11.6h
11.7h
11.7h
11.8h
11.8h
11.%h
12.0h
12.0h
12.0h
12.1h
12.2h
12.2h
12.3h
12.3h
12.3h
12.5h
12.7h
12.8h
12.5h
13.1h
14.2h

Finals

13.1h
13.2h
13.3h
13.4h
13.5h
13.6h
13.7h
13.8h
14.0h
14.6h
14.8h
14.8h

Finals

4:31.8h
4:32.7h
4:36.3h
4:37.2h
4:46.2h
4:47.8h
4:50.6h
4:56.5h
4:56.9h



10 Kaneko, Daniel

11 Wong, Kevin

12 Hobson, Ryan

13 Nakatsuka, Kyle
14 Kahawai, Jordan
15 Chang, Christopher
16 Saito, Shane

17 Pea, Ryan

18 Hillen, Louis

19 Anthony, Jason

Event 18 Girls 1500 Meter Run

Name

1 Gay, Sunshine
2 Artita, Briana
3 Roley, Rachel

Team

1 Kamehamehas

2 St Louis

3 Damien

4 Mid-Pacific Institute
--- St Louis

Team

1 Kamehamehas
2 Mid-Pacific Institute

Event 21 Boys 400 Meter Dash

Name

Stutzmann, Billy
Romuar, Niko
Furutani, Devin
Pine, Loaa

Mau, Trevor
Kaahanui, Isaiah
Cornair, Justin
Nemiroff, Taylor
Peltier, Brenn
Bollig IV, Charley
Soma, Cole
Cuban, Blaise
Honda, Drew
Hoohuli, Dyson
Oshiro, Beau Jordan
Davidson, Joseph
Alohikea, Alan
Tuitele, Nephi
Lott, Payton
Anawati, Perris
Muraoka, Jason
Cook, Chris
Slavish-Smithy, Kaimana
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03.08.08 JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha - 3/8/2008
Kamehameha Schools - Kapalama Campus

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac

Event 19 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Relay
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Event 20 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Relay

A
A

School

St Louis
Damien
Mid-Pac
Kamehameha
St Louis
Kamehameha
P-5

Mid-Pac

St Louis
Kamehameha
St Louis
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac
Kamehameha
Damien
Mid-Pac
Mid-Pac
Kamehameha
St Louis
Mid-Pac

4:58.9h
5:00.1h
5:04.8h
5:10.40
5:15.1h
5:15.5h
5:15.9h
5:16.3h
5:16.8h
5:27.5h

Finals

6:00.9h
6:12.5h
7:35.0h

Finals

44.3h
44 .4h
48.7h
51.2h

DQ

Finals

54.5h
1:01.1h

Finals

50.2h
53.6h
54.6h
55.3h
55.8h
57.1h
57.7h
57.8h
57.5h
58.3h
58.5h
59.8h
1:00.0h
1:00.6h
1:01.6h
1:03.1h
1:03.2h
1:04.2h
1:06.2h
1:07.0h
1:07.2h
1:07.2h
1:18.1h

Results

Event 22 Girls 400 Meter Dash

1
2
3
4

Name

Kamai, Cheyane
Kauhane, Hailey
Flynn, Victoria

Winters, Megan

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Christian Acad

Event 23 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
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Name

Teixeira, Jacob
Oliveira, Matthew
Morita, Mikel Thomas
Nakamura, Javin
Jensen, Steven

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac

Event 24 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
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Name

Meditz, Alana
Noa, Jennifer
Athlete, Unknown
Fernandes, Kristen
Sarmiento, Shanice

Event 25 Boys 800 Meter Run
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name

Ho, Kainoa

Hee, Charlton
Renshaw, Travis
Sato, Isaiah
Picadura, Blake
Tehada, Nate
Thibodeau, Jordan
Kaneko, Daniel
Nuuanu, Clint
Furutani, Devin
Padilla, Joshua
Hill, Connor

Kuh, Matthew
Dobovan, Shaun
Sagucio, Brendan
Saito, Shane
Paresa III, Leonard
Gonsalves, Nicholas
Park, Matt

Hee, Andrew
Nitta, Jeremy

Event 26 Girls 800 Meter Run
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Name

Honda, Courtney
Mikami, Noe
Chang, Kelly Ann
Gay, Sunshine
Mitchell, Krystal
Huffman, Nicole
Roley, Rachel

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Unattached

Kamehameha
Kamehameha

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Damien
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac
Mid-Pac
Mid-Pac
Mid-Pac
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac
Damien
Damien

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac

Mid-Pac
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Finals

1:05.9h
1:07.4h
1:13.0h
1:15.3h

Finals

43.7h
44.6h
45.5h
48.1h
1:04.0h

Finals

50.3h
55.3h
58.7h
1:03.7h
1:06.5h

Finals

2:07.7h
2:08.0h
2:09.2h
2:09.6h
2:15.1h
2:21.5h
2:22.5h
2:25.3h
2:25.6h
2:27.50
2:27.9h
2:30.5h
2:31.1h
2:31.7h
2:32.8h
2:33.2h
2:38.5h
2:39.0h
2:40.9h
2:46.1h
2:55.2h

Finals

2:34.3h
2:36.4h
2:38.9h
3:00.9h
3:05.8h
3:07.1h
3:25.9h



Event 27 Boys 200 Meter Dash
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10
11
11
13
14
15
16
16
18
19

Name

Martin, Michael
DeMello, Brandon
Mclaughlin, Kalani
Lindsey, Kyle
Oliveira, Ceenan
McClinton, Micah
Morihara, Kelsey
Dumlao, Brandon
Kaui, Sean
McShane, Emmett
Soma, Cole

Park, Kupono
Honda, Drew
Muraoka, Jason
Peltier, Brenn
Akiyama, Aleks
Timatuia, J
Yamamoto, Royce
Bryan, David Noa

Event 28 Girls 200 Meter Dash
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Name

Jimenez, Ashlee
Young, Page
Traya, Angelica
Winters, Megan
Flynn, Victoria
Makaula, Taira
Huffman, Nicole
Bissen, Brianna
Daddario, Tia

Event 29 Boys 3000 Meter Run
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10
11
12
13

Event 30 Girls 3000 Meter Run

1
2

Name

Sainz, Zachary
Kaiama, Grant
Akiona, Glenn
Genovia, Nathaniel
Wong, Kevin
Hobson, Ryan
Nakatsuka, Kyle
Kahawai, Jordan
Chang, Christopher
Hanzawa, Parker
Pea, Ryan
Anthony, Jason
Watanabe, Cole

Name

Opedal, Kelly
Kamai, Cheyane

03.08.08 JV and Varsity Meet at Kamehameha - 3/8/2008
Kamehameha Schools - Kapalama Campus

School

St Louis
Kamehameha
St Louis
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
St Louis
Mid-Pac
Kamehameha
St Louis
St Louis
St Louis
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
St Louis
Kamehameha
St Louis
St Louis
Mid-Pac

School

Kamehameha
Mid-Pac
Christian Acad
Christian Acad
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac
Kamehameha
Christian Acad

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac

Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Kamehameha
Mid-Pac

Mid-Pac

School

Kamehameha
Kamehameha

Finals

22.8h
22.5h
23.6h
23.7h
23.8h
23.8h
24.5h
24.6h
24.8h
24.9h
25.0h
25.0h
25.2h
25.5h
25.8h
25.9h
25.9h
26.6h
28.2h

Finals

28.0h
28.8h
30.0h
30.7h
30.8h
31.1h
32.1h
32.4h
34.5h

Finals

10:27.7h
10:39.7h
10:41.6h
11:04.2h
11:09.7h
11:29.0h
11:29.3h
11:29.7h
11:35.3h
11:53.9h
12:09.5h
12:09.8h
14:46.6h

Finals

12:12.5h
12:21.5h

Results

Event 31 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team

1 St Louis
2 St Louis

Relay

A
B
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Finals

3:35.6h
3:49.2h



